



34	END CAP FOR 2" OD PIPE	STD	2	N/A
33	VINYL HANDLE GRIP	STD	2	N/A
32	COTTER PIN 3/16 X 1 1/2 LG	STD	4	N/A
31	PLAIN WASHER 5/8	STD	4	N/A
30	WHEEL 10 X 2.75 X 5/8	STD	4	N/A
29	SCREW 8 X 5/8	STD	6	N/A
28	BELT GUARD COVER	SEE DRG	1	405
27	DRUM COVER	SEE DRG	1	406
26	HEX BOLT 5/16 UNC X 1 1/2 LG	STD	4	N/A
25	KEY 3/16 X 1 1/2 LG	STD	2	N/A
24	PLAIN WASHER 1/4	STD	10	N/A
23	HEX BOLT 5/16 UNC X 3/4 LG	STD	4	N/A
22	BELT A 26	STD	1	N/A
21	BELT PULLEY MA 45 X 3/4	STD	1	N/A
20	BELT PULLEY MA 23 X 3/4	STD	1	N/A
19	HONDA ENGINE 5.5 HP	STD	1	N/A
18	HEX NYLOCK NUT 3/8	STD	1	N/A
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY	DRAWING #

17	PLAIN WASHER 1/2	STD	3	N/A
16	IDLER PULLEY (21TBF3213)	STD	1	N/A
15	EXTENSION SPRING 1/16X1/20DX1 3/8LG	STD	1	N/A
14	IDLER PULLEY BAR	SEE DRG	1	403
13	BELT GUARD	SEE DRG	1	404
12	HEX NUT 5/16 UNC	STD	12	N/A
11	LOCK WASHER 5/16	STD	12	N/A
10	CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16 X 3/4 LG	STD	4	N/A
9	FLANGED BEARING 1"	STD	2	N/A
8	DRUM SUB ASSLY	SEE DRG	1	402
7	HEX JAM NUT 1/2 UNC	STD	2	N/A
6	HEX BOLT 1/2 UNC X 1 3/4 LG	STD	2	N/A
5	NYLOCK HEX NUT 5/8 UNC	STD	1	N/A
4	HEX JAM NUT 5/8 UNC	STD	2	N/A
3	EXTENSION SPRING 3/16X1 1/4X5 1/4 LG	STD	1	N/A
2	THREADED ROD 5/8 UNC X 6 LG	STD	1	N/A
1	BODY SUB ASSLY	SEE DRG	1	401
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY	DRAWING #

SPAR-MARATHON ROOFING SUPPLIES
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF SPAR MARATHON ROOFING SUPPLIES. THIS MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER OR PARTS MANUFACTURED OR DESIGN DISCLOSED WITH OUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OWNER.

DRAWING NAME: GP 5 PATCH PLANER

UNIT WEIGHT USED ON	LBS.	QTY.	1	ITEM NO.	
DRAWING SCALE	1:5				
MATERIAL SPECS.	SEE PARTS LIST				
DRAWN	RDS	DATE	AUG 26, 2005	DRAWING NUMBER	40
APPROVED		DATE		REV.	0